
Company First Last Score Award
Acrisure Tom Quintero 88
Acrisure Edward Pape 84
Acrisure Bruce Culver 99
Acrisure Clyde Culver 91

362
Pro Star Roll -Off Dumpsters Fred Wakefield 86
Pro Star Roll -Off Dumpsters Stephen Ethridge 94
Pro Star Roll -Off Dumpsters Eric Bernal 90
Pro Star Roll -Off Dumpsters Cody Engel 78

348
TD Moravits Justin Murray 75
TD Moravits Mike Ruedas 85
TD Moravits Tim Farris 87
TD Moravits Bill Roberts 80

327
Company First Last Score Award

Cemex 1 Andrew Bach 86
Cemex 1 Colton Watts 73
Cemex 1 Robert Oestreich 85
Cemex 1 Nick Ahearn 91

335
Bartlett Cocke 2 Tanner Bernal 92
Bartlett Cocke 2 Aaron DiFilippo 83
Bartlett Cocke 2 Cole Casanova 75
Bartlett Cocke 2 Nathan Stein 73

323
Presidio Concrete Hector Gonzales 76
Presidio Concrete Jerod Moddy 82
Presidio Concrete Sam Beierle 85
Presidio Concrete Matt Mainer 74

317

Company First Last Score Award

Professional Flooring Jocelyn Lopez 60 Yellow Lady CH
Acrisure Bruce Culver 99 Yellow Male CH

Company First Last Score Award

Willscot Mobile Mini Morgan Egli 53 Red Lady CH
Bartlett Cocke 2 Tanner Bernal 92 Red Male CH
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Red Individual
Course Station Te

am

La
dy Company First Last Score

Red 3B 7 Bartlett Cocke 2 Tanner Bernal 92
Red 2 4 AiRCO 1 Oscar Castelan 92
Red 6 13 Cemex 1 Nick Ahearn 91
Red 4B 9 Lynwood Drew Addison 89
Red 8B 18 Traveler's Bond Rudy Ramos 89
Red 1 1 7 Bar LLC Jacob Kerr 88
Red 6 13 Cemex 1 Andrew Bach 86
Red 6 13 Cemex 1 Robert Oestreich 85
Red 9 19 Presidio Concrete Sam Beierle 85
Red 3B 7 Bartlett Cocke 2 Aaron DiFilippo 83
Red 3 6 Bartlett Cocke 1 Harry Moller Jr. 82
Red 9 19 Presidio Concrete Jerod Moddy 82
Red 2 4 AiRCO 1 Liam McMahan 80
Red 1 1 7 Bar LLC Clayton Michalec 79
Red 10 21 Texas Disposal 1 Colten Willett 77
Red 6B 14 Cemex 2 Eddie Kellner 76
Red 9 19 Presidio Concrete Hector Gonzales 76
Red 3B 7 Bartlett Cocke 2 Cole Casanova 75
Red 8B 18 Traveler's Bond Mike Jacobson 75
Red 7 15 Satterfield and Pontikes 1 Steve Grau 74
Red 9 19 Presidio Concrete Matt Mainer 74
Red 1 1 7 Bar LLC Adam Farrell 73
Red 3B 7 Bartlett Cocke 2 Nathan Stein 73
Red 6 13 Cemex 1 Colton Watts 73
Red 9B 20 Willscot Mobile Mini Daniel Piñon 73
Red 9B 20 Willscot Mobile Mini Kevin Barnd 72
Red 3 6 Bartlett Cocke 1 Patrick Gonzalez 71
Red 4 8 Longhorn Commercial Roofing Shane Jones 71
Red 3 6 Bartlett Cocke 1 Taylor Caraway 70
Red 1B 2 Americrane Kyle 69
Red 2 4 AiRCO 1 Mark Lane 69
Red 4B 9 Lynwood James Christians 69
Red 7B 16 Satterfield and Pontikes 2 Austen Brandon 69
Red 1B 2 Americrane Brandon 68
Red 4 8 Longhorn Commercial Roofing Mason Denny 68



Red Individual
Red 2B 5 AiRCO 2 Matt Dierlam 67
Red 4 8 Longhorn Commercial Roofing Chad Edwards 67
Red 5 10 Galaxy Builders Stephen Butolph 67
Red 9C Cadence McShane Dre Gutierrez 67
Red 10 21 Texas Disposal 1 Beau Merrell 67
Red 4B 9 Lynwood Kyle Ritter 66
Red 6B 14 Cemex 2 James Timberlake 65
Red 7 15 Satterfield and Pontikes 1 David Tovar 65
Red 8B 18 Traveler's Bond Brad Ballew 65
Red 1 1 7 Bar LLC Brad Korzekwa 64
Red 5 10 Galaxy Builders Moises Pereyra 64
Red 8B 18 Traveler's Bond Robbie Carmichael 64
Red 9C Cadence McShane Shane Galligar 64
Red 6B 14 Cemex 2 Skylar Acock 63
Red 1B 2 Americrane Winston 62
Red 4 8 Longhorn Commercial Roofing Adam Turpen 62
Red 5B 11 GDA Contractors James Bakke 62
Red 1B 2 Americrane Jaime 61
Red 4B 9 Lynwood Cody Kohutek 61
Red 7B 16 Satterfield and Pontikes 2 Rodney Rodriguez 60
Red 5 10 Galaxy Builders Chris Trevino 59
Red 5B 11 GDA Contractors Chris Pauley 59
Red 8 17 TD Industries Stephen Martin 59
Red 8 17 TD Industries Daniel Vargas 58
Red 2 4 AiRCO 1 Sam Garcia 57
Red 9C Cadence McShane Mike Galligan 57
Red 2B 5 AiRCO 2 Rob Huddleston 54
Red 5B 11 GDA Contractors Patrick Horn 54
Red 9B 20 L Willscot Mobile Mini Morgan Egli 53
Red 10 21 L On-site Health and Safety Kelly Davis 53
Red 2B 5 AiRCO 2 Dusty Read 52
Red 7 15 Satterfield and Pontikes 1 Morgan Trenton 52
Red 5B 11 L GDA Contractors Andrea Hughes 50
Red 7 15 Satterfield and Pontikes 1 David Loredo 50
Red 8 17 TD Industries Mark Lerma 49
Red 7B 16 Satterfield and Pontikes 2 Howell Luke 47



Red Individual
Red 3 6 Bartlett Cocke 1 Michael Gonzalez 46
Red 9B 20 Willscot Mobile Mini Clay Kalmbach 41
Red 6B 14 Cemex 2 Jay Maresh 40
Red 7B 16 Satterfield and Pontikes 2 Raymundo Rincon 40
Red 2B 5 L AiRCO 2 Madison Mathews 39
Red 8 17 TD Industries Austin Valentine 37
Red 9C Cadence McShane Miles Donnelly 20
Red 10 21 L On-site Health and Safety Cindy Davis 11
Red 5 10 Galaxy Builders Chip Morris 9



Yellow Individual
Course Company First Last Score
Yellow Acrisure Bruce Culver 99
Yellow Pro Star Roll -Off Dumpsters Stephen Ethridge 94
Yellow People Ready Traci Suberg 93
Yellow Acrisure Clyde Culver 91
Yellow Guido Lonnie Knight 91
Yellow Texas Air Products Aaron Caldwell 91
Yellow Pro Star Roll -Off Dumpsters Eric Bernal 90
Yellow Beck Jose Martinez 90
Yellow Beck Kross McCarty 89
Yellow Acrisure Tom Quintero 88
Yellow Joeris Reuben Torres 88
Yellow Central Electric Victor Pruneda 87
Yellow TD Moravits Tim Farris 87
Yellow Pro Star Roll -Off Dumpsters Fred Wakefield 86
Yellow Guido Jack Gibbs 86
Yellow Harvey Cleary 1 Stewart Walker 85
Yellow TD Moravits Mike Ruedas 85
Yellow Acrisure Edward Pape 84
Yellow Texas Air Products Colby Alvarez 84
Yellow Joeris Chris Eyhorn 84
Yellow Action Gypsum Marc Garza 83
Yellow Guido Bryer Belk 83
Yellow SpawGlass Rex Cody 82
Yellow Professional Flooring Clint Thorp 82
Yellow People Ready Drake Davis 80
Yellow TD Moravits Bill Roberts 80
Yellow Action Gypsum Kris Schellhae 79
Yellow SpawGlass Clint Ullman 79
Yellow Action Gypsum Devin Uissner 78
Yellow Pro Star Roll -Off Dumpsters Cody Engel 78
Yellow MAREK Oscar Jimenez 77
Yellow SA Masonry & Steel Roland Hernandez 77
Yellow Texas Air Products Ghost 77
Yellow SA Masonry & Steel Mike Welch 76
Yellow Beck Keven London 75
Yellow People Ready Christian Spies 75



Yellow Individual
Yellow Sherwin Williams Matt Martinez 75
Yellow Sherwin Williams Ruben Martinez 75
Yellow MAREK Gabe Bostick 75
Yellow Reyes Mark Jones 75
Yellow Joeris Trent Sconiers 75
Yellow TD Moravits Justin Murray 75
Yellow Action Gypsum Oscar Alamillo 74
Yellow Harvey Cleary 2 Alex Bush 74
Yellow SA Masonry & Steel Alex Tipps 74
Yellow Beck Grant Norman 72
Yellow SpawGlass Ryan Chavez 71
Yellow Central Electric Luis Adams 70
Yellow Joeris Billy Carter 70
Yellow SA Masonry & Steel Steven Garcia 69
Yellow Harvey Cleary 2 Ethan Lee 68
Yellow MAREK Gabe Garcia 68
Yellow Professional Flooring Joey Nguyen 68
Yellow Reyes Adrian Castillo 68
Yellow Boss Crane Ben Arreguin 67
Yellow People Ready Lee Davis 67
Yellow Sherwin Williams Tyler Lynch 67
Yellow Texas Air Products Anthony Gomez 65
Yellow Boss Crane Sean McMullen 63
Yellow Boss Crane Jeremy Jeter 63
Yellow Harvey Cleary 2 Troy Vader 63
Yellow Professional Flooring Jocelyn Lopez 60
Yellow SpawGlass Josh Gonzales 58
Yellow Sherwin Williams Chris Alvarez 57
Yellow Guido Bryan Duke 57
Yellow Professional Flooring Jorge Villarreal 56
Yellow Central Electric Evan Salazar 54
Yellow Boss Crane Gary Nixon 54
Yellow Reyes Ben Martin 54
Yellow MAREK Randy Miller 49
Yellow Reyes Edward Reyes 39



Red Team Scores
Course Company First Last Score

Red Cemex 1 Andrew Bach 86
Red Cemex 1 Colton Watts 73
Red Cemex 1 Robert Oestreich 85
Red Cemex 1 Nick Ahearn 91

335
Red Bartlett Cocke 2 Tanner Bernal 92
Red Bartlett Cocke 2 Aaron DiFilippo 83
Red Bartlett Cocke 2 Cole Casanova 75
Red Bartlett Cocke 2 Nathan Stein 73

323
Red Presidio Concrete Hector Gonzales 76
Red Presidio Concrete Jerod Moddy 82
Red Presidio Concrete Sam Beierle 85
Red Presidio Concrete Matt Mainer 74

317
Red 7 Bar LLC Brad Korzekwa 64
Red 7 Bar LLC Jacob Kerr 88
Red 7 Bar LLC Adam Farrell 73
Red 7 Bar LLC Clayton Michalec 79

304
Red AiRCO 1 Sam Garcia 57
Red AiRCO 1 Liam McMahan 80
Red AiRCO 1 Mark Lane 69
Red AiRCO 1 Oscar Castelan 92

298
Red Traveler's Bond Robbie Carmichael 64
Red Traveler's Bond Brad Ballew 65
Red Traveler's Bond Rudy Ramos 89
Red Traveler's Bond Mike Jacobson 75

293



Red Team Scores
Red Lynwood James Christians 69
Red Lynwood Kyle Ritter 66
Red Lynwood Cody Kohutek 61
Red Lynwood Drew Addison 89

285
Red Bartlett Cocke 1 Michael Gonzalez 46
Red Bartlett Cocke 1 Harry Moller Jr. 82
Red Bartlett Cocke 1 Taylor Caraway 70
Red Bartlett Cocke 1 Patrick Gonzalez 71

269
Red Longhorn Commercial Roofing Adam Turpen 62
Red Longhorn Commercial Roofing Chad Edwards 67
Red Longhorn Commercial Roofing Mason Denny 68
Red Longhorn Commercial Roofing Shane Jones 71

268
Red Americrane Brandon 68
Red Americrane Jaime 61
Red Americrane Kyle 69
Red Americrane Winston 62

260
Red Cemex 2 Jay Maresh 40
Red Cemex 2 Eddie Kellner 76
Red Cemex 2 James Timberlake 65
Red Cemex 2 Skylar Acock 63

244
Red Satterfield and Pontikes 1 David Loredo 50
Red Satterfield and Pontikes 1 Steve Grau 74
Red Satterfield and Pontikes 1 David Tovar 65
Red Satterfield and Pontikes 1 Morgan Trenton 52

241



Red Team Scores
Red Willscot Mobile Mini Morgan Egli 53
Red Willscot Mobile Mini Kevin Barnd 72
Red Willscot Mobile Mini Clay Kalmbach 41
Red Willscot Mobile Mini Daniel Piñon 73

239
Red GDA Contractors Patrick Horn 54
Red GDA Contractors Chris Pauley 59
Red GDA Contractors Andrea Hughes 50
Red GDA Contractors James Bakke 62

225
Red Satterfield and Pontikes 2 Austen Brandon 69
Red Satterfield and Pontikes 2 Rodney Rodriguez 60
Red Satterfield and Pontikes 2 Raymundo Rincon 40
Red Satterfield and Pontikes 2 Howell Luke 47

216
Red AiRCO 2 Matt Dierlam 67
Red AiRCO 2 Rob Huddleston 54
Red AiRCO 2 Dusty Read 52
Red AiRCO 2 Madison Mathews 39

212
Red Cadence McShane Mike Galligan 57
Red Cadence McShane Dre Gutierrez 67
Red Cadence McShane Miles Donnelly 20
Red Cadence McShane Shane Galligar 64

208
Red On-site Health and Safety Kelly Davis 53
Red On-site Health and Safety Cindy Davis 11
Red Texas Disposal 1 Beau Merrell 67
Red Texas Disposal 1 Colten Willett 77

208



Red Team Scores
Red TD Industries Stephen Martin 59
Red TD Industries Daniel Vargas 58
Red TD Industries Mark Lerma 49
Red TD Industries Austin Valentine 37

203
Red Galaxy Builders Moises Pereyra 64
Red Galaxy Builders Chip Morris 9
Red Galaxy Builders Chris Trevino 59
Red Galaxy Builders Stephen Butolph 67

199



Yellow Team Scores
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Acrisure Tom Quintero 88
Yellow Acrisure Edward Pape 84
Yellow Acrisure Bruce Culver 99
Yellow Acrisure Clyde Culver 91

362
Yellow Pro Star Roll -Off Dumpsters Fred Wakefield 86
Yellow Pro Star Roll -Off Dumpsters Stephen Ethridge 94
Yellow Pro Star Roll -Off Dumpsters Eric Bernal 90
Yellow Pro Star Roll -Off Dumpsters Cody Engel 78

348
Yellow TD Moravits Justin Murray 75
Yellow TD Moravits Mike Ruedas 85
Yellow TD Moravits Tim Farris 87
Yellow TD Moravits Bill Roberts 80

327
Yellow Beck Grant Norman 72
Yellow Beck Kross McCarty 89
Yellow Beck Jose Martinez 90
Yellow Beck Keven London 75

326
Yellow Guido Lonnie Knight 91
Yellow Guido Bryan Duke 57
Yellow Guido Jack Gibbs 86
Yellow Guido Bryer Belk 83

317
Yellow Texas Air Products Aaron Caldwell 91
Yellow Texas Air Products Anthony Gomez 65
Yellow Texas Air Products Colby Alvarez 84
Yellow Texas Air Products Ghost 77

317



Yellow Team Scores
Yellow Joeris Reuben Torres 88
Yellow Joeris Chris Eyhorn 84
Yellow Joeris Trent Sconiers 75
Yellow Joeris Billy Carter 70

317
Yellow People Ready Lee Davis 67
Yellow People Ready Drake Davis 80
Yellow People Ready Traci Suberg 93
Yellow People Ready Christian Spies 75

315
Yellow Action Gypsum Kris Schellhae 79
Yellow Action Gypsum Oscar Alamillo 74
Yellow Action Gypsum Marc Garza 83
Yellow Action Gypsum Devin Uissner 78

314
Yellow SA Masonry & Steel Roland Hernandez 77
Yellow SA Masonry & Steel Steven Garcia 69
Yellow SA Masonry & Steel Mike Welch 76
Yellow SA Masonry & Steel Alex Tipps 74

296
Yellow SpawGlass Clint Ullman 79
Yellow SpawGlass Josh Gonzales 58
Yellow SpawGlass Ryan Chavez 71
Yellow SpawGlass Rex Cody 82

290
Yellow Sherwin Williams Chris Alvarez 57
Yellow Sherwin Williams Tyler Lynch 67
Yellow Sherwin Williams Matt Martinez 75
Yellow Sherwin Williams Ruben Martinez 75

274



Yellow Team Scores
Yellow MAREK Gabe Bostick 75
Yellow MAREK Gabe Garcia 68
Yellow MAREK Randy Miller 49
Yellow MAREK Oscar Jimenez 77

269
Yellow Professional Flooring Jorge Villarreal 56
Yellow Professional Flooring Jocelyn Lopez 60
Yellow Professional Flooring Clint Thorp 82
Yellow Professional Flooring Joey Nguyen 68

266
Yellow Boss Crane Sean McMullen 63
Yellow Boss Crane Jeremy Jeter 63
Yellow Boss Crane Ben Arreguin 67
Yellow Boss Crane Gary Nixon 54

247
Yellow Reyes Edward Reyes 39
Yellow Reyes Adrian Castillo 68
Yellow Reyes Mark Jones 75
Yellow Reyes Ben Martin 54

236
Yellow Central Electric Victor Pruneda 87
Yellow Central Electric Luis Adams 70
Yellow Central Electric Evan Salazar 54

211
Yellow Harvey Cleary 2 Ethan Lee 68
Yellow Harvey Cleary 2 Alex Bush 74
Yellow Harvey Cleary 2 Troy Vader 63

205
Yellow Harvey Cleary 1 Stewart Walker 85
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